P+

FA1EPSPy P ILNZTHEDE 2 B ER!
+

Bus stop /\Z{&

i N i g ht + R ® S
Shuttle Bus

@ Hotel La Neige
Sx—ya

Gakuto
O

) Tokyu Hotel
BSRSRTIV
1‘.‘ >vl+) Mominoki Hotel(Visitor Center)
@ HOARRTIV(EIF—EH—)

@ Happo Gondola
N\AIURS

SIORU HAKUBA
@ Sr—remn

Happo Alps Open Space
NB7IVTRLE

Happo Bus Terminal
@ BE/NAIRI-SH VG 71x-avev5-)

Mizuho-Crossroad
e
2021

2020
Dec.19 » Mar. 20

miwr: 2020 12/19@) » 20212 3/20@)

Adult/ Child 1day : 500yen

Children under 6years : Free

FIR#: AA-NE—# 18 500 K= & 25{5;?9";3;’;;%

Nonjae Pub/Restaurant
EEEOALYR)

Hakuba Base Camp
BEN—RFvrT

Echo-Land roundabout
@ t5—soro—su—

CHERRY PUB
® FIU—INT

CHERRY PUB
n ] . q . @ FIU—I\T
Enjoy your activity without time constraints.

List of taxi companies

BRZRICETOKDRLBILVWENE I —DTAGmIE

Echo-Land roundabout
@ to—soro—su—

® Hakuba Base Camp
BER—ZF+2T

e 5 - Nonjae Pub/Rest t
- Alps Daiichi Koutsu Taxi SEROAGeD

TIVT RE—ZE (bF) B ERPRT

. 0261-72-2221

Mmizuhoéirossroad
- Hakuba Kanko Taxi HRSER

gryv BIESRPR ® Happo Bus Terminal

BE/\AIRI-SH VG 7x-avev5-)

- Alpico Taxi

- I\ATPIVITRGE
Please note that the price of taxis is different to the Night Shuttle Bus. @ SIORU HAKUBA
Jumbo taxis seating up to 9 people are available. pZ eV =1-50)
Please note that most taxi drivers do not speak English.
Please ask a Japanese speaker to help with bookings. @ z-lélé)go Eondola
VRS

® Mominoki Hotel(Visitor Center)
HOAKT IV (EYF—EV5—)

FAE v PV BRFFIEXF RS HADEFE
e RERNORIE. FIEOHEE. YNAVENBRICIHRALIEE L,
o (37.5E LU L) XA B - IRAFEV R EDERDH B IHEIXTREL ITEEA,

— BBEOEAEHRLTET L ET, BAEREAS TRR LS TRAE, Hotel La Neiae
CERTOHRE. AFCORERBBA LS, @ 522557

@ Tokyu Hotel
BER2ATIV

Gakuto
O

0) Happo Sakka Base Area
o324V N |

Arrival / Departure time &R

g

17:30

17:31

17:32

17:34

17:35

17:38

17:40

17:4

17:42

17:47

17:49

17:51

17:53

17:55

17:58

18:01

18:03

18:05

18:07

18:09

18:12

18:15

18:16

18:18

18:20

18:22

18:24

18:25

18:26

Red Line Timetable

LyRS1Y REFERZ

218

18:45

18:46

18:47

18:49

18:50

18:53

18:55

18:56

18:57

19:02

19:04

19:06

19:08

19:10

19:13

19:16

19:18

19:20

19:22

19:24

19:27

19:30

19:31

19:33

19:35

19:37

19:39

19:40

19:41

Blue Line Timetable
TI—51 RETEEL

Bus stop /\Z{& Arrival / Departure time & F Rl
3fE 4fE 1@ 28 3@
20:30 | 21:30 | |@ Latake Sondola 17:30 | 19:00 | 20:40
20:31 | 21:31 koo Community Center | 47.32 | 19:02 | 20:42
20:32 | 21:32 | | @ ShoyaMaruhachi 17:36 | 19:06 | 20:46
20:34 | 21:34 [ Eloven Makuba watake | 17:38 | 19:08 | 20:48
20:35 | 21:35 DELICIA Supermarket 17:41 | 19:11 | 20:51
20:38 | 21:38 fkipa Station 17:43 | 19:13 | 20:53
20:40 | 21:40 | |@ Skyoy3Restaurant 17:47 | 19:17 | 20:57
20:41 | 21:41 | |@ eBSieemee) 17:49 | 19:19 | 20:59
20:42 | 21:42 | |@ Keka Restaurant 17:50 | 19:20 | 21:00
7-Eleven Misorano
20:47 | 21:47 T Eleven Misorano 17:52 | 19:22 | 21:02
20:49 | 21:49 | |@® SHERRYPUB 17:55 | 19:25 | 21:05
20:51 | 2151 | (@ Shotandroundabout | 47.57 | 19:27 | 21:07
20:53 | 21:53 | |@ pakubaBase Camp 17:59 | 19:20 | 21:09
20:55 | 21:55 Nopjac Pub/festaurant | 1g:01 | 19:31 | 21:11
20:58 | 21:57 Hizuho-Crossroad 18:03 | 19:33 | 21:13
. Happo Bus Terminal . . .
21:01 - BB RS-SH v | 18:08 | 19:38 | 21:18
21:03 | — @ SUOSTATIONHAKUBA | 4841 | 19:50 | 21:30
21:05 | - g 18:13 | 19:52 | 21:32
21:07 | — DELCIS Supermarket 18:15 | 19:54 | 21:34
21:09 | — [Eloven Makuba watake | qg:18 | 19:57 | 21:37
2112 | — @ Shoya Maruhachi 18:20 | 19:50 | 21:39
21:15 | — kb0 Community Center | 1g:22 | 20:01 | 21:41
2116 | — ® LL2iake Sondola 18:24 | 20:03 | 21:43
2118 | — o F R P LARBEORFYH—HEEITT,
This sticker is a mark for night shuttle bus.
2120 | — <R m
222 | — RS TTRIMLIIET,
This bus is available by cash.
2124 | — o KB DEBRRBILUI55 ~ 20 EEBNBBANBULT,
During poor weather or road conditions busses may be up to 20 min late.
. _ oRLEEMLBMTERIT SHENBULT,
21:25 z .
us operations may halt for safety reasons.
91:26 R TTRBUL BB EOBYET,
. - You may not enter the bus if it is already full.

VICTOIRE CHEVAL BLANC MURAO I

BEHFrS5— T1oRNT=)b-2aT7N T 52 B

BEOEHE

CFHMNEMPEE IEMESHRDICHEBICTHEVOLETY,
u‘;
"
= Japen. ZIN
End|
;@D‘S&)vgf\i E % *d

www.vill.hakuba.nagano.jp

Information

BRI EER

Tourism Commission
of Hakuba Village

R +81-261-72-5000 [8:30~17:30]

BEHSER

Tourism Commission
of Hakuba Village

t +81-261-72-7100 [8:30~17:30]

(BABEXE

[(REEMEZRIRTH2-4715]

HAKUBA KOTSU

Rt +81-261-75-7898 [17:30~23:301]

Green Line Timetable
HU—US1Y RET R

) Goryu limori Base Area
BHRIVITE

ABLE Hakuba GORYU Escal Plaza
® rioLEmaEsTANLTSY

® Pension Cook
]

Hakuba-no-mori
® amon

Kamishiro Station
JRFEHR

@ Keika Restaurant
RS

The BIG (Supermarket)
@ y.eosems

Kikyoya Restaurant
@ TELOE

Hakuba Station

JREER

LAND STATION HAKUBA
® SYRRF—vavE%

Happo Bus Terminal
@© B8/ I RI—-2F UV I14-v3275-)

Mizuho-Crossroad
B

Nonjae Pub/Restaurant
EEE(OAUSR)

Hakuba Base Camp
SEaN E )

Nonjae Pub/Restaurant
SEE (DALY

Mizuho-Crossroad
B

Happo Bus Terminal
@ B8/ RI—-SF UGV I3A-v3205-)

LAND STATION HAKUBA
® SYRRF—2avE%

Hakuba Station
JREIBER

Kikyoya Restaurant
@ TELOE

The BIG (Supermarket)
@ 5.coomms

@ Keika Restaurant
=24

Kamishiro Station
JRAHHR

Hakuba-no-mori
@ mmon

Pension Cook
@ Iv Ul

ABLE Hakuba GORYU Escal Plaza
® rioLEEEsTANLTSY

Goryu limori Base Area
@ LT

&

17:28

17:30

17:33

17:36

17:39

17:44

17:46

17:48

17:51

17:53

17:58

18:00

18:03

18:04

18:06

18:08

18:13

18:16

18:18

18:21

18:23

18:25

18:29

18:33

18:35

18:39

Schedule calendar
ETHLYS—

Arrival / Departure time F& Y ERZ 2020 Dec. 128
2( 3E SUN [ MON | TUE |WED | THU | FRI | SAT
18:58 20:30 1 2 8 4 5
19:00 20:32 6 7 8 9 10 | 11 12
13 (14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19
19:03 20:35 =
20 [ 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26
19:06 20:38 — === —= ==
27 [ 28 | 29 | 30 | 31
19:09 20:41 == ===
19:14 20:46
2021 Jan. 18
19:16 20:48 SUN |MON | TUE |WED | THU | FRI | SAT
19:18 20:50 1= é
19:21 | 20:53 T T R T L R
10 (11 |12 [ 13 [ 14 [ 15 | 16
19:23 20:55 —_—u=ueu= = ==
17 | 18 | 19 [ 20 | 21 | 22 | 23
19:28 21:00 —_— === = =
24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30
19:30 21:02 —_ == = ==
31
19:33 21:05 =
19:34 | 21:06 2021 Feb. 28
19:36 21:08 SUN | MON | TUE |WED | THU | FRI | SAT
1 2 3 4 5 6
19:38 21:10 ==
7 8 9 10 | 11 12 | 13
19:43 21:15 = ==
14 |15 |16 |17 (18 | 19 | 20
19:46 21:18 —|=
21 |22 | 23 |24 | 25 | 26 | 27
19:48 21:20 = —_— =
28
19:51 21:23
19:53 21:25 2021 Mar. 38
19:55 21:97 SUN |MON | TUE [WED | THU | FRI | SAT
1 2 3 4 5 6
19:59 21:31 ==
7 8 9 10 | 11 1 l
20:03 21:35 =
14 (15 |16 |17 |18 | 19 | 20
20:05 21:37 —_—
21 |22 | 23 |24 |25 | 26 | 27
20:09 21:41
28 [ 29 | 30
20:11 21:43

18:41

i

BEHMERYLE Tourism Commission of Hakuba Village T399-9301 EFE{tREE M EM1LH7025

HAKUBA

INFORMATION

www.vill.hakuba.jp

L 0261-72-7100 http://www.vill.hakuba.nagano.jp/




Night Shuttle Bus

FALE oL

2020 Dec.19 » 2021 Mar. 20

Ermr: 2020= 12/19@) » 2021 3/20(m)

Adult/ Child 1day : 500yen

Children under 6years : Free
FIAR: KA-NE—# 18 500 REFR #i

This bus is available by cash XBRE&TIFRIRALIETET,

Red Line

LyRSA>

Geen Line

TJ=>314>

Blue Line
TIV—=514>

Hot spring zs Convenience store ->e-=

Hakuba Sanosaka
Ski Resort
HEEDETHRF+—15

| AR
Minami Kamishiro A/
/ ¢
,/\

@=®

This sticker is a mark for
night shuttle bus.
FAR Y MVARIIZDRT Y H—HBEITY,

S —51Y:Blue Line |ERVETE

Please be careful
about a similar bus.
BUO/ARICTEEIEE D,

ABLE
Hakuba GORYU
TAIIEREE

Night Shuttle Bus Stop /xzsem

@ Happo Sakka Base Area @ SIORU HAKUBA

XS LY AO #—)VBEEHET

@ Hotel La Neige Happo Alps Open Space
SR—Ja I\BTIWITRLE

® Gakuto ® LAND STATION HAKUBA
&R SYRZF—vavEE

@ Tokyu Hotel Hakuba Station
BERISRTIV JREERR

® Mominoki Hotel (Visitor Center) @) Kikyoya Restaurant
WDARKRTIL(EYI—EV5-) TELOE

® Happo Gondola @@ The BIG (Supermarket)
N\AIURS Y -EvIBHERE

Hakuba 47
Winter Sports Park
Hakuba47

DA II—ZAR—YI\—T

IAJIEFHEE
[IMORI

@ Keika Restaurant @) Happo Bus Terminal

@ Goryu limori Base Area

HETE BEI\BNRY—ZFIV(\FAY T3 X-v3v 05 -) BRHRILYTT
7-Eleven Misorano 7-Eleven Hakuba Iwatake @ Shoya Maruhachi
TIVAV TV HESE TIVALIVBEREE EEFDIEE
@® CHERRY PUB @ DELICiA Supermarket Kirikubo Community Center
FrU—I\T FUYTHI YARNELE
@ Echo-Land roundabout Kamishiro Station @ Iwatake Gondola
IJ-—->rvrO0—%U— JRHIAER EEIVRSHI
Nonjae Pub/Restaurant ABLE Hakuba GORYU Escal Plaza & Hakuba Base Camp
FER(DAUPZR) IAJIVEERBIZANLISY HBEN—2Fvr T
Mizuho-Crossroad Hakuba-no-mori @) Pension Cook Seoa.
iR ER SRS TYIH] el

g,,/ J\AIYRSUTR
%, [P9L]

Hakuba Happo-one %, ~ @)
Ski Resort ®
BS/\HRIRR+—18
Hakuba ® o) @
Jumping Stadium
E%yvyﬁﬁﬁw ) @
m &)
A
-

@o®

® During poor weather or road conditions busses may be up to 20 min late.
REDBERTFILUI55~209BEBNIBAHBUET,

® Bus operations may halt for safety reasons.
BERORLEERLETERILTBBENHYET,

WECTIREVCLEIBRVEEEHUET,

®e

e You may not enter the bus if it is already full.

B

Bus stop rules /zEcozs

A\ No littering. No fireworks.

A No excessive noise.

A Show respect to surrounding properties.
A Behave yourself or no ride.
ARBIETOTIORAET AETES TENE,
EROBLZOTHRERBTHIEOLS>BBORLEFET,

Hakuba Iwatake Snow Field
BSEER/—T1—ILR
@ BEVRS[ 7]
(65) Y
//\
®

I\
HAKUBAVALLEY

B&#

« Japan.
Endless
P Discovery.

&



	hakuba_night_shuttlebus_front_ol_01
	hakuba_night_shuttlebus_back_ol

